Athlete

Ben East

Colin Sinclair
Ethan Haines
Freddie Boyle
Harry Booker
Harry Davis
Jonah Briggs
Kian Hockaday
Matthew Jones
Oliver Ford
Oliver Gregory
Under 15 Boys

100m

12.20

14.20

14.60
14.1

14.8

12.6

200m

24.40

30.50
30.0

24.90

300m

55.8
39.70

41.71
51.70

52.10

800m

3.15.3

241.2

1500m

Boys Under 15 Q

High Jump Long Jump Shot Put

1.50

1.40
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4.15
4.98
4.01
3.41
3.97
4.16

13.15

9.03
13.12

Discus

45.26

26.70
36.63

Javelin

70.66
23.47

31.44

32.21
32.49
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